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

855 S. Grant $70,000
3 BDRM, 2 BATH HOME. Open floor 
plan, low maintenance brick exterior. 
Room to grow here. Check it out today.

575 La Hacienda $225,000
Location & quality here. 5 bdrm, 3.5 bath 
brick ranch in perfect condition. 2 acres of 
mature landscaping. Look no further.

1473 Pioneer Dr. $117,500
Price reduced. 2.7 acres, lots of trees, 
room & privacy. 4 bdrm, 3 bath ranch.

1818 Harvey Ct. 
4 bdrm, 3 bath w/true master suite. Wrap 
around floor plan for easy entertaining.

$2,500 ALLowANCe

New master 
b e d r o o m  & 
new full bath 
on main floor, 
f o r m a l  d i n -
ing, parlor & 
fm room plus 
4 bdrms & full 
bath upstairs.

310 S. Garfield $143,000

685 w. 6th $49,900
2 bdrm, 2 bath, new roof, vinyl siding, 2 
car attached garage, all on corner lot.

reDuCeD PriCe

255 N. Garfield $98,500
This charming 
Early American 
home is close to 
school, down-
town & filled with 
so much beauty. 
It must be seen 
to Appreciate its 
Greatness.

Start Here!

1125 S. Court $133,900
This immaculate 4 bedroom with master 
suite accommodating a whirlpool tub, 
separate shower & walk-in closet.  Home 
also has a dining room and kitchen with 
lots of storage.  The basement, with a 
separate entrance, has 2 bdrm, family 
room, kitchenette, washer & dryer hookup.  
Won’t last long.  Homeowner’s dream

www.colbyhomeland.com
410 S. Franklin 462-8255

Call
Marilyn Meyer

462-2703

NEW LISTING!!!

580 N. Garfield $74,500
Begin or retire here in this 
3 bedroom, 2 bath brick 
ranch.  Enjoy the beautiful 
hardwood floors as well as 
the 2 renovated bathrooms, 
a special plus is the main 
floor laundry.  The full base-
ment will accommodate any 
young family.  On a corner 
lot, with small yard, sprin-
klers 7 mature trees.  Walk 
to school or town.

www.colbyhomeland.com
410 N. Franklin 462-8255

Call Pat
460-7495

www.stockrealtyandauction.com

Open HOuse

431 Smith Drive

Great Family Home, five bed-
rooms, three baths, Beautiful 
Corner lot...Fantastic Kitchen.

MUST SEE!!!

Sunday, June 14th
1:00 - 2:00 p.m.

460-SOLD (7653)

STOCK REALTY
& AUCTION CO.

390 N. Franklin

462-6133 (Res.)

Hosted by:  Molly J. Oliver

1085 Taylor Ave., Colby, KS
Linda Taylor - Broker

785-460-3721
www.colbysouthwindrealty.com

320 S. Mission

4 BR, 1 bath, full bsmt., fenced 
backyard, off-street parking.  

$35,900         $24,900

1906 County Rd. 15

Beautiful spacious 9 + Acres, 
5 bedroom, 2 bath , double car 
garage. Love the country living, 
but need the convenience of 
being close to town. This is the 
Home for you...  Come see the 
New kitchen, the spacious walk 
in closets and Huge Rec room 
and basement. Call Today! 

$144,000       $129,900

Newly Reduced!!
Will Sell Fast,

Don’t Miss 
Out!!!

Real Estate

300 Hastings, Brewster

460-SOLD (7653)

STOCK REALTY
& AUCTION CO.

390 N. Franklin 
Colby, KS

MOLLY J. OLIVER

462-6133 (Res.)

JUST LISTED

Great Home in Brewster KS. 5 
bedroom, 3 bath ranch on great 
lot. 2 car garage delightful patio 
area. Call Molly.

Real EstateReal EstateReal EstateReal EstateReal Estate
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